
B.ED SEMESTER 2 2026

08:00am 08:50am 09:40am 10:30am 11:20am 12:10pm 01:00pm 01:45pm 02:35pm 03:20pm 04:10pm

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/17 ... 2026/10/26

Module: EDTP121 (EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8) Teaching Practice 1)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.
Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/17 ...
2026/10/26

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S104 -
50-F Creston (630|2|S104)
(Admin Block Wing 1); S204 -
60- F (630|2|S204) (Admin
Block Wing 2); S402 - 50-F
(630|2|S402) (Admin Block
Wing 4)

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.
Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/17 ...
2026/10/26

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F204 - 60- F
(630|1|F204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F208 - 60- F
(630|1|F207) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4)

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.
Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/17 ...
2026/10/26

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); F408 - 50 -F
(630|1|F408) (Admin Block
Wing 4); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S207 -
60- F Creston (630|2|S207)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S402 -
50-F (630|2|S402) (Admin
Block Wing 4); S403 - 25- F
(630|2|S403) (Admin Block
Wing 4)
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Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/18 ... 2026/10/27

Module: EDTP121 (EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8) Teaching Practice 1)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)T
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University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



B.ED SEMESTER 2 2026

08:00am 08:50am 09:40am 10:30am 11:20am 12:10pm 01:00pm 01:45pm 02:35pm 03:20pm 04:10pm

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.
Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/18 ...
2026/10/27

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F204 - 60- F
(630|1|F204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F208 - 60- F
(630|1|F207) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S207 -
60- F Creston (630|2|S207)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S209 -
25- F Crestron (630|2|S209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S402 -
50-F (630|2|S402) (Admin
Block Wing 4); S403 - 25- F
(630|2|S403) (Admin Block
Wing 4)

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.
Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/18 ...
2026/10/27

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F204 - 60- F
(630|1|F204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F208 - 60- F
(630|1|F207) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4)

Wks 34-38, 40-44 (2026 B.
Ed SEM 2), 2026/08/18 ...
2026/10/27

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S108 -
25-F (630|2|S108) (Admin
Block Wing 1); S207 - 60- F
Creston (630|2|S207)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S307 -
50 F Creston (630|2|S307)
(Admin Block Wing 3); S402 -
50-F (630|2|S402) (Admin
Block Wing 4)

T
ue

sd
ay

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/19 ... 2026/10/21

Module: EDTP121 (EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8) Teaching Practice 1)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)W
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University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



B.ED SEMESTER 2 2026

08:00am 08:50am 09:40am 10:30am 11:20am 12:10pm 01:00pm 01:45pm 02:35pm 03:20pm 04:10pm

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/
19 ... 2026/10/21

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F204 - 60- F
(630|1|F204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F208 - 60- F
(630|1|F207) (Admin Block
Wing 2); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S204 -
60- F (630|2|S204) (Admin
Block Wing 2); S209 - 25- F
Crestron (630|2|S209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S307 -
50 F Creston (630|2|S307)
(Admin Block Wing 3); S402 -
50-F (630|2|S402) (Admin
Block Wing 4); S403 - 25- F
(630|2|S403) (Admin Block
Wing 4)

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/
19 ... 2026/10/21

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); F408 - 50 -F
(630|1|F408) (Admin Block
Wing 4); G411 - 25-F
(630|0|G411); G412 - 25-F
(630|0|G412) (Admin Block
Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S108 -
25-F (630|2|S108) (Admin
Block Wing 1); S207 - 60- F
Creston (630|2|S207)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S209 -
25- F Crestron (630|2|S209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S403 -
25- F (630|2|S403) (Admin
Block Wing 4); S407 - 60 -F
Creston (630|2|S407)
(Admin Block Wing 4)
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Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/20 ... 2026/10/22

Module: EDTP121 (EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8) Teaching Practice 1)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)T
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B.ED SEMESTER 2 2026

08:00am 08:50am 09:40am 10:30am 11:20am 12:10pm 01:00pm 01:45pm 02:35pm 03:20pm 04:10pm

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/
20 ... 2026/10/22

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F204 - 60- F
(630|1|F204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F208 - 60- F
(630|1|F207) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4)

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/
20 ... 2026/10/22

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F204 - 60- F
(630|1|F204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); F208 - 60- F
(630|1|F207) (Admin Block
Wing 2); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G512 - 25
(Stepping Stones Creston) -
F (630|0|G512) (Admin
Block Wing 5); S104 - 50-F
Creston (630|2|S104)
(Admin Block Wing 1); S108 -
25-F (630|2|S108) (Admin
Block Wing 1); S204 - 60- F
(630|2|S204) (Admin Block
Wing 2); S207 - 60- F
Creston (630|2|S207)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S209 -
25- F Crestron (630|2|S209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); S402 -
50-F (630|2|S402) (Admin
Block Wing 4); S403 - 25- F
(630|2|S403) (Admin Block
Wing 4)
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Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/21 ... 2026/10/23

Module: EDTP121 (EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8) Teaching Practice 1)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)Fr
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University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



B.ED SEMESTER 2 2026

08:00am 08:50am 09:40am 10:30am 11:20am 12:10pm 01:00pm 01:45pm 02:35pm 03:20pm 04:10pm

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/
21 ... 2026/10/23

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S104 -
50-F Creston (630|2|S104)
(Admin Block Wing 1); S108 -
25-F (630|2|S108) (Admin
Block Wing 1); S204 - 60- F
(630|2|S204) (Admin Block
Wing 2)

Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2026/08/
21 ... 2026/10/23

Module: EDTP121
(EDTP121 E2 (1 5 6 8)
Teaching Practice 1)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630|1|F304) (Admin Block
Wing 3); F408 - 50 -F
(630|1|F408) (Admin Block
Wing 4); G205 - 50-F
Creston (630|0|G205)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G209
- 50-F Creston (630|0|G209)
(Admin Block Wing 2); G411
- 25-F (630|0|G411); G412 -
25-F (630|0|G412) (Admin
Block Wing 4); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); G512
- 25 (Stepping Stones
Creston) - F (630|0|G512)
(Admin Block Wing 5); S402 -
50-F (630|2|S402) (Admin
Block Wing 4); S407 - 60 -F
Creston (630|2|S407)
(Admin Block Wing 4)
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